Lintels
Trade price list
Effective 1st February 2018
Uniclass
L325:P4142
EPIC
F631:X442
Cl/Sfb (31.9) Hh2

3900  — 632.59 786.37
4200  —  — 846.86
4575  —  — 922.45
4800  —  — 967.84
Cavity
Exterior Solid Wall 200 and 215mm 102mm Exterior Wall
75mm 100mm 100mm 100mm
Fairface Brick 215mm
140mm
Internal Solid Walls
75mm and 100 mm
External Solid Walls Single Leaf
6
Code Length (mm)  Structural
Opening (mm) Rise (mm) £/each
ACA0475  475  450-500  75  60.76
ACA0625  625  600-650  75  68.29
ACA0675  675  650-700  75  74.23
ACA0875*  875  850-900  75  79.87
ACA0925  925  900-950  75  82.48
ACA1075  1075  1050-1100  75  88.81
ACA1225  1225  1200-1250  75  95.40
ACA1375  1375  1350-1400  75  103.36
ACA1475  1475  1450-1500   75  111.85
ACA1625  1625  1600-1650  75  120.75
ACA1775  1775  1750-1800   75  130.21
ACB2125  2125  2100-2150  150  201.12
ACB2325  2325  2300-2350  150  221.68
ACB2425  2425  2400-2450  150  221.68
 CCA600  CCA630  CCA900  CCA915  CCA1200